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ISN Regional Coordinators

Name Email Address Region

Dr. Zaghloul Gouda (Egypt) z.gouda@gmail.com Africa

Dr. Csaba Ambrus (Hungary) csambrus@medx.hu Eastern and Central Europe

Dr. Gregorio T. Obrador (Mexico) gobrador@up.edu.mx Latin America and the Caribbean

Prof. Mohammad Ghnaimat (Jordan) ghnaimat@hotmail.com Middle East

Dr. Abduzhappar Gaipov (Kazakhstan) abduzhappar.gaipov@nu.edu.kz NIS and Russia

Dr. Karen E. Yeates (Canada) yeatesk@queensu.ca North America and the Caribbean

Prof. Shoichi Maruyama (Japan) marus@med.nagoya-u.ac.jp North East Asia

Dr. Germaine Wong (Australia) germaine.wong@health.nsw.gov.au Oceania and South East Asia

Prof. Vijay Kher (India) Vijay.Kher@Medanta.org South Asia
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• Applicants must send their proposals to the ISN Regional Coordinators at least one month before the final 
submission deadline (i.e. by April 1).

• The ISN Regional Coordinator conducts a first review of the proposal to make sure the topic is suitable, that the 
application is of a sufficiently competitive quality and may make recommendations for improvements prior to 
providing the applicant with a letter of approval.

• Applications cannot be submitted without this letter of approval.
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